Key Benefits
• Offers ease of use and greater
flexibility for narrow, medium and
wide aluminium doors with Adams
Rite 4710/4910/4720/4920
Deadlatches and 930/940Series
exit device Latches
• A simple pull of the handle

Issue 8 April 2009 © Adams Rite Europe Limited.
All dimensions are nominal and subject to tolerances.
Ordering Codes
4593-08-130 Standard Latch, Pull to Left
4593-07-130 Standard Latch, Pull to Right
4593E-08-130-12 Electrified Latch, Pull to Left 12vDC
4593E-08-130-24 Electrified Latch, Pull to Left 24vDC
4593E-07-130-12 Electrified Latch, Pull to Right 12vDC
4593E-07-130-24 Electrified Latch, Pull to Right 24vDC
22-1031-130  Optional Latch Guard
Adams Rite Europe Limited, The Meadows, Cannock Road, Wolverhampton WV10 ORR United Kingdom
Customer Support: Sales: +44(0) 845 873 4838 Tech: +44(0) 845 873 4837 Fax: +44(0) 845 873 4839
Email: info@adamsrite.co.uk Web: www.adamsrite.co.uk